
Crooked Post Winery 

Calendar of Events 2016 – 2017 

785-876-9990 

Jan 1 to Jan 13 Closed – Reopen Jan 14,  12-6PM 

Jan 20 – New wines released and beer all weekend!              

Jan 20-March 31- Friday Game Night Specials! 

January 28 (Sat) – Barn Quilt Painting 1-4PM 

February 11-12 Valentines Dinner – 6PM (limit 36 each) 

February 26 (Sun) Art w/Wine- Chalkboard class 1-4PM 

March 4 – Pizza returns Saturday and Sundays 2-5PM 

March 11 – (Sat) Mate Night – Irish Whiskey Tasting – 7-9PM 

March 12 (Sun) Art With Wine – Watercolor Class 1-4PM 

March 26 (Sun) Music – “ The Dullards” – an acoustic duo -  3-5PM 

April 7 (Fri) 6-9PM – Spring Time Cork Fun and Pizza Returns to Fridays!! 

 April 8 - Wine Sommelier Class 1-3PM (limit 30) 

April 15 (Sat) Music - “The Gary McKnight Trio” – 4-7PM 

April 22 (Sat) Earth Day Celebration – 1-5PM 

Music & Back to Nature vendors on site 

May 7 (Sun) Music – “Jazz Cigarettes” – 2-5PM 

May 20 (Sat) - JCHS donation event – “EDDJ” from 5-7PM 

May 26 (Fri) Celebrate Teachers night out 6PM 

May 27 (Sat) Music - Annual Customer Appreciation Day – “EZ Pieces” 4-7PM 

May 26-30 – Memorial Weekend – Our Birthday Weekend!  

June 1 thru July 27 (Thursdays) 

Sippin’ Summer Thursdays 5:30-8:00PM- each week different event! 

June 10 (Sat) Music – “Clay Hughes” 6-8PM 

June 24 (Sat) Music- “The Gary McKnight Trio” – 4-7PM 

July 1 (Sat) Music –“Knock Kneed Sally” – 5-8PM 

July 15 (Sat) Music –“Good Sams Club Band” 4-7PM– possible car show 

July 22 (Sat) Mate Night- Scotch Whiskey Tasting 7-9PM 

August 5 (Sat) Hurray for Harvest! –“Local Musician Jam Session” – 4PM to ??? 

August through September –Saturday AM Harvest 

Call or stop by to reserve your spot – they fill up fast! 

October 14 (Sat)   Music – “The Gary McKnight Trio” – 3-6PM 

October 19 (Thursday) Vino & Vendor 5:30-8:00PM 

October 21 (Sat) Music – “Jazz Cigarettes” – 2-5PM 

October 28 (Sat) Discover the myth & mystery about Absinthe! 7-9PM 

November 4 – Mate Night – Whisky tasting TBA 6-8PM 

November 9 (Thursday) Vino & Vendors – 5:30-8:00PM 

November 22 (Wed) Open 3-7PM 

November 24 (Fri) Green Friday: Sip & Surf – all day 

November 25 (Sat) Small Business Saturday 

December 1 (Fri) Christmas Cork Craft party – 6-9PM 

December 9 (Sat) Santa Claus canvas painting by Meg 1-4PM 

Dec 24, 2017 & Jan 1-12, 2018 – Closed 

 


